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7.5"/ 12"
Roof Pitch

Number Base Base Cathedral Standard Standing No
of Posts Price Price Roof Rib Seam Shingles

8x12 4 5,481 5,415 603 1,480 2,756 -463
8x14 4 6,332 6,265 662 1,627 3,058 -535
10x10 4 6,237 6,171 631 1,686 3,204 -474
10x12 4 6,804 6,721 679 1,843 3,504 -533
10x14 4 7,277 7,154 707 2,002 3,805 -603
10x16 4 8,033 7,853 754 2,177 3,933 -669
10x18 4 8,789 8,524 858 2,368 4,404 -720
12x12 4 7,466 7,607 707 2,136 4,007 -607
12x14 4 8,033 8,089 767 2,417 4,545 -643
12x16 4 8,694 8,703 830 2,616 4,950 -720
12x18 4 9,356 9,393 934 2,890 5,458 -805
12x20 6 10,301 10,338 1,026 3,179 5,967 -852
12x24 6 11,813 11,926 1,160 3,716 6,982 -949
14x14 4 8,411 8,467 830 2,676 5,039 -754
14x16 4 9,072 9,185 888 2,988 5,887 -818
14x18 4 9,923 10,093 981 3,287 6,067 -888
14x20 6 11,151 10,868 1,085 3,432 6,441 -954
14x24 6 12,569 12,219 1,202 4,139 7,762 -1,117
14x28 6 13,986 13,438 1,312 4,831 9,081 -1,229
16x16 4 10,206 9,762 1,009 3,638 5,704 -869
16x20 6 12,758 12,124 1,236 4,445 6,936 -1,005
16x24 6 14,364 13,570 1,400 5,247 7,666 -1,223
16x28 6 16,821 15,800 1,641 6,050 8,785 -1,355
18X18 4 14,364 13,835 1,321 4,489 7,086 -1,030
18X20 6 16,349 16,178 1,453 4,959 7,823 -1,102
18X24 6 19,089 18,919 1,727 5,908 9,329 -1,298
18X28 6 21,641 21,055 1,992 6,825 10,830 -1,427
18X32 6 24,381 23,918 2,264 7,706 12,192 -1,597
20x20 4 19,845 19,184 1,656 5,303 8,259 -1,293
20x24 8 20,979 20,412 1,898 5,972 9,395 -1,452
20x28 8 23,720 23,105 2,200 7,002 10,971 -1,620
20x32 10 26,082 25,421 2,393 7,970 12,533 -1,758
20x36 10 28,539 28,019 2,637 9,030 14,109 -2,056
20x40 10 30,713 30,183 2,875 10,100 15,668 -2,423

72 28%
355 38%
336 378
488 47%

242 18.00
79 181

592 465
270 427

144
1,350 1,916
1,650 676
3,000 1,905
4,000
1,000

Engineered Drawings:  24', 30', & 35' 
Engineered Drawings:  40' & 50' 
Custom As Built Drawings up to 24' 

GLULAM Header Beams:( per linear foot)

Electric Package
Additional Receptacle

Engineered Drawings: 8',10',12', & 14'
Engineered Drawings: 16',18', & 20'

The Barn Raiser LLC
3850 Route 9W

Highland, NY 12528
Phone: 845-834-3455

RETAIL
Prices Effective 1/1/2025

Keystone & A-Frame Wood Pavilions
Pavilion Includes:
Wood- Pressure Treated Southern Yellow Pine

Post- 5"x 5" x 95" Laminated

Header- 3-PLY 2” x 10” with Corner Braces

Pitch- 5.25”/ 12” with 12” Overhang

Ceiling- 1”x 6” Pressure Treated Tongue & Groove Sheathing

Roof- 30yr IKO Architectural Asphalt Shingle

Hardware- All Mounting Brackets, Anchors, Screws,& Staples Included

Roof Options: Hip or A-Frame Style

A-Frame Metal Roof

Custom Brand Stain 
Two Tone Ceiling Stain

Keystone  
Hip Style

Size

Additional Options
12" Longer Posts: (per post ) Factory Stain: (choice of eight colors)
7" Square Posts: (per post)
Superior Posts: ( 5" or 7")
Add Additional Posts: (per post) Painted 

No Brace Design: (per post)            Gutters: (per linear foot) 32' Max Length 
Downspouts:(each)

*Structures over 12' wide may require a delivery/assembly quote

*Onsite builds require a delivery/assembly quote

Rectangle Cupola
Square Cupola
Cupola with Glass
24" Sq Window Cupola/Copper Concave Roof
Copper Weathervane: (standard size)
Cricket Roof



 Pavilion Includes:
Vinyl- Celuka-Hybrid Vinyl for Superior Durability and Appearance/ White

Post- 6”x 6” x 95" PVC Vinyl with Treated Wood Insert

Header-  3-PLY 2”x 8” with Corner Braces

Pitch- 5.25”/ 12” with 12” Overhang

Ceiling- 1”x 6” Pressure Treated and Stained Tongue & Groove Sheathing

Roof- 30yr IKO Architectural Asphalt Shingle

Hardware- All Mounting Brackets, Anchors, Screws,& Staples Included

7.5" x 12"
Roof Pitch

Number Base Base Cathedral Standard Standing No
of Posts Price Price Roof Rib Seam Shingles

8x12 4 8,600 9,639 603 1,480 2,756 -463
8x14 4 9,072 10,112 662 1,627 3,058 -535

10x10 4 8,741 9,781 631 1,686 3,204 -474
10x12 4 9,356 10,291 679 1,843 3,504 -533
10x14 4 10,017 10,527 707 2,002 3,805 -603
10x16 4 10,584 11,066 754 2,177 3,933 -669
10x18 4 11,529 11,605 858 2,368 4,404 -720
12x12 4 10,206 10,962 707 2,136 4,007 -607
12x14 4 10,584 11,501 767 2,417 4,545 -643
12x16 4 11,246 12,039 830 2,616 4,950 -720
12x18 4 11,907 12,578 934 2,890 5,458 -805
12x20 6 13,514 14,156 1,026 3,179 5,967 -852
12x24 6 14,648 15,734 1,160 3,716 6,982 -949
14x14 4 11,246 12,294 830 2,676 5,039 -754
14x16 4 12,191 12,833 888 2,988 5,887 -818
14x18 4 13,514 13,372 981 3,287 6,067 -888
14x20 6 14,270 14,950 1,085 3,432 6,441 -954
14x24 6 15,687 16,528 1,202 4,139 7,762 -1,117
14x28 6 17,199 18,106 1,312 4,831 9,081 -1,229
16x16 4 14,081 14,449 1,009 3,638 5,704 -869
16x20 6 17,955 17,057 1,236 4,445 6,936 -1,005
16x24 6 19,467 18,569 1,400 5,247 7,666 -1,223
16x28 6 20,979 20,176 1,641 6,050 8,785 -1,355
18X18 4 19,845 19,316 1,321 4,489 7,086 -1,030
18X20 6 23,153 22,623 1,453 4,959 7,823 -1,102
18X24 6 26,271 25,742 1,727 5,908 9,329 -1,298
18X28 6 29,012 28,482 1,992 6,825 10,830 -1,427
18X32 6 33,548 33,018 2,264 7,706 12,192 -1,597
20x20 4 23,625 23,096 1,656 5,303 8,259 -1,293
20x24 8 27,594 27,065 1,898 5,972 9,395 -1,452
20x28 8 29,579 29,049 2,200 7,002 10,971 -1,620
20x32 10 35,532 35,003 2,393 7,970 12,533 -1,758
20x36 10 37,139 36,609 2,637 9,030 14,109 -2,056
20x40 10 40,446 39,917 2,875 10,100 15,668 -2,423

12" Longer Posts: (per post) 91 Ceiling Stain: (choice of eight colors) Included
8" Square Posts: (per post) 374 Two Tone Ceiling Stain 378
Superior Posts: (only on 6") 412
Add Additional Posts: (per post) 941 Electric Package 592

Additional Receptacle 270
10" Round Tapered PVC Vinyl Columns 847 Recessed Light Kit (4-Corner Lights) 1,102
10" Round PERMACast Columns:(painted) 1130
10" Sq PERMACast Columns: (painted) 1263 Gutters: (per linear foot) 32' Max Length 18.00

Downspouts: (each) 181
LVL Header Beams: (per linear foot) 79

Rectangle Cupola 541
Almond Vinyl 20% Square Cupola 465
Clay Vinyl 25% Cupola with Glass 144

24" Sq Window Cupola/Copper Concave Roof 2109
1,350 Copper Weathervane:(standard size) 676
1,650 Cricket Roof 1,905
3,000 *Structures over 12' wide may require a delivery/assembly quote

4,000 *Onsite builds require a delivery/assembly quote

1,000

Engineered Drawings: 8',10',12', & 14'
Engineered Drawings: 16',18', & 20'
Engineered Drawings:  24', 30', & 35' 
Engineered Drawings:  40' & 50' 
Custom As Built Drawings up to 24' 

RETAIL

Size

Additional Options

Prices Effective 1/1/2025

Manor & A-Frame Vinyl Pavilions

Roof Options: Hip or A-Frame Style
Manor Hip 

Style A-Frame Metal Roof

The Barn Raiser LLC
3850 Route 9W

Highland, NY 12528
Phone: 845-834-3455

Email: info@barnraisersheds.com



 Newport Pavilion Includes:
Vinyl- Celuka-Hybrid Vinyl for Superior Durability and Appearance/ White

Post- 8”x 8” x 95"  PVC Vinyl with Treated Wood Insert

Header- 3-PLY 2” x 10”  with NO Braces

Pitch- 7.5”/ 12” with 12” Overhang

Ceiling- 1”x 6” Pressure Treated and Stained Tongue & Groove Sheathing

Roof- 30yr IKO Architectural Asphalt Shingle

Hardware- All Mounting Brackets, Anchors, Screws, and Staples Included

Hampton Newport
Number Base Base Standard Standing No
of Posts Price Price Rib Seam Shingles

8x12 4 14,052 11,624 1,569 2,837 -487
8x14 4 15,347 12,175 1,724 3,149 -555
10x10 4 14,336 11,814 1,801 3,298 -516
10x12 4 15,252 12,476 1,952 3,602 -568
10x14 4 16,084 13,166 2,134 3,910 -623
10x16 4 17,019 13,780 2,533 4,198 -691
10x18 4 18,881 14,829 2,506 4,525 -787
12x12 4 16,150 13,355 2,270 4,120 -610
12x14 4 17,105 13,793 2,569 4,672 -691
12x16 4 18,295 14,517 2,769 5,094 -772
12x18 4 19,996 15,283 3,058 5,613 -855
12x20 6 23,275 18,203 3,500 6,133 -936
12x24 6 25,978 19,471 3,933 7,180 -1,017
14x14 4 18,475 14,517 2,835 5,180 -855
14x16 4 20,497 15,521 3,081 6,073 -949
14x18 4 21,669 16,936 3,483 6,233 -1,030
14x20 6 24,929 19,017 3,629 6,623 -1,126
14x24 6 26,980 20,552 4,375 7,978 -1,262
14x28 6 28,983 22,173 5,111 9,333 -1,449
16x16 4 22,945 17,532 3,859 5,855 -1,058
16x20 6 27,641 22,854 4,708 7,127 -1,233
16x24 6 29,843 24,530 5,562 8,422 -1,410
16x28 6 32,215 26,282 6,411 9,021 -1,627
18X18 4 29,038 23,608 4,880 7,409 -1,268
18X20 6 31,094 28,269 5,294 8,014 -1,442
18X24 6 37,312 31,661 6,352 9,616 -1,586
18X28 6 43,530 33,445 7,411 11,221 -1,816
18X32 6 49,750 39,475 8,469 12,824 -2,032
20x20 4 38,651 27,723 5,617 8,482 -1,478
20x24 8 42,563 34,375 6,371 9,645 -1,762
20x28 8 45,455 36,662 7,467 11,268 -2,007
20x32 10 51,881 44,029 8,501 12,945 -2,223
20x36 10 54,999 45,880 9,631 14,493 -2,482
20x40 10 57,645 49,425 10,524 16,093 -2,698

91 Ceiling Stain: (choice of eight colors) Included
941 Two Tone Ceiling Stain                               378

1,130 Electric Package 592
1,263 Additional Receptacle 270

Recessed Light Kit (4-Corner Lights) 1,102
79

Gutters: (per linear foot) 32' Max Length 18.00
20% Downspouts:(each) 181
25%

Rectangle Cupola 541
1,350 Square Cupola 465
1,650 Cupola with Glass 144
3,000 24" Sq Window Cupola/Copper Concave Roof 2,109
4,000 Copper Weathervane: (standard size) 711
1,000 Cricket Roof 2,105

. *Structures over 12' wide may require a delivery/assembly quote

*Onsite builds require a delivery/assembly quote

The Barn Raiser LLC
3850 Route 9W

Highland, NY 12528
Phone: 845-834-3455

Email: info@barnraisaersheds.com

RETAIL
Prices Effective: 1/1/2025

Hampton & Newport Pavilions
Hampton Pavilion Includes:
Vinyl- Celuka-Hybrid Vinyl for Superior Durability and Appearance/ White

Post - 10” Round Tapered PVC Columns with Treated Wood Insert

Header- 3-PLY 2” x 8” with Arched Beam Brace & Dentil Moulding

Pitch- 7.5”/ 12” with 12” Overhang

Ceiling- 1”x 6” Pressure Treated and Stained Tongue & Groove Sheathing

Roof- 30yr IKO Architectural Asphalt Shingle

Hardware- All Mounting Brackets, Anchors, Screws, and Staples Included

Roof Options: Hampton or Newport

      Metal Roof
Size

Additional Options
12" Longer Posts: (per post)
Add Additional Posts: (per post)

10" Round PERMACast Columns:(painted)
10" Sq PERMACast Columns: (painted)

Engineered Drawings:  24', 30', & 35' 
Engineered Drawings:  40' & 50' 
Custom As Built Drawings up to 24' 

LVL Header Beams: (per linear foot)

Almond Vinyl
Clay Vinyl

Engineered Drawings: 8',10',12', & 14'
Engineered Drawings: 16',18', & 20'



8' Wide 10' Wide 12' Wide 14' Wide 16' Wide 18' Wide 20' Wide
3,159 3,376 3,574 3,787 3,990 4,205 4,517
3,090 3,267 3,468 3,648 3,846 4,023 4,319

8' Wide 10' Wide 12' Wide 14' Wide 16' Wide 18' Wide 20' Wide
2,998 3,159 3,336 3,501 3,664 3,844 4,150
2,927 3,067 3,213 3,357 3,520 3,664 3,943

Pergola 8' Long 10' Long 12' Long 14' Long 16' Long 18' Long 20'Long 24' Long
Width

8' Wide 2,963 3,230 3,411 3,756 4,097 4,550 5,009 5,831
10' Wide 3,230 3,756 4,064 4,475 4,902 5,330 5,760 6,665
12' Wide 3,411 4,061 4,278 4,600 5,136 5,661 6,185 7,052
14' Wide 3,756 4,475 4,600 4,990 5,542 6,133 6,719 7,943
16' Wide 4,097 4,900 5,134 5,540 6,310 6,799 7,288 8,330

.

Pergola Length

Prices Effective: 1/1/2025

Pavilion & Pergola  EZ Shade Curtain
Curtains for Vinyl Structures

Patterned/ Striped
Solid Color Fabric

Curtains for Wood Structures

RETAIL

Patterned/Striped
Solid Color Fabric

Vinyl & Wood EZ Shade Canopy

The Barn Raiser LLC
3850 Route 9W

Highland, NY 12528
Phone: 845-834-3455

Email: info@barnraisersheds.com
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